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Link do produktu: https://www.rollco.pl/rozrusznik-volkswagen-caravelle-28-v6-p-341.html

Cena
Dostepnos¢
Numer katalogowy

Kod producenta

Opis produktu

VW VO Caravelle 2.8 V6
LKSWA (70)/ AES

GEN

SPECYF

IKACIA

ROZRUSZNIK VOLKSWAGEN
CARAVELLE 2.8 V6

290,00 zt
Dostepny
ST801
STM523

2771cc 1996-2

m 000
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ROLLING COMPONENTSLTD /||
RO o TS LTD
: 5

PRODU

KTU

NAPIEC 12V

IE:

MOC: 1.8 kW

LICZBA 3 (3 NIEGWIN
OTWOROW TOWANE)
MOCUJACYC

H:

UWAGI zastepu
je rozru
sznik z
dtugg
osig po
dpartg
w
skrzyni

biegow
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ROLLING COMPONENTSLTD ' |))
RO o TS LTD

Wymiar mm

o1 101,00
02 106,00
03 101,00
NUMER
Y REFE
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ROLLING COMPONENTS LTD
T Ronumgspecaint

RENCY]

NE

PRODU

CENT

Bosch

Bosch

Bosch

Bosch

Bosch

Bosch

Bosch

Bosch

Bosch

OEM

000111

0061

000111

0062

000112

4005

000112

4006

000112

5001

000112

5002

000112

5011

000112

5031

000112

5032
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ROLLING COMPONENTS LTD
Rotting 5 g

Bosch E
xchang

e

Bosch E

xchang

e

Delco

Delco

Elstock

Elstock

Friesen

Friesen

Hc

Hc

Hella

098601

6190

098601

6990

DRS61

90

DRS69

90N

25-131

25-216

801619

0

801699

0

CS598

CS801

8EA726

222-00

1
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ROLLING COMPONENTS LTD
Rotting 5 g

Hella

Iskra

Lucas

Lucas

Lucas

Lucas

Magnet

on

Prestoli

te

Valeo

Valeo

Valeo

Valeo

Valeo

Valeo E

8EA732

656-00

1

AZE262

5

LRS009

64

LRS964

LRTOO1

33

LRT133

443115

141319

205101

33

455628

458041

D7RS1

31

D7RS3

VS508

458041
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ROLLING COMPONENTS LTD
Roratng 5 3

Volksw

agen

Volksw

agen

Volksw

agen

Volksw

agen

028911

023C

02B911

023D

02B911

023]

02B911

023L
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